Published on Fluke Calibration: US
Home > Products > Cases and Holsters > 7526A-CASE
7526A-CASE
Carrying Case for 7526A
Highlights
Carrying case for the 7526A Precision Process Calibrator
Strong, lightweight resin shell
Telescoping handle and in-line wheels for easy transporting
Foam lined for impact protection
Four “press-and-pull” latches; two hasps can be padlocked
Double-layered, comfort-grip handles
Watertight
Specifications
Interior Dimensions: 22.00 in x 17.00 in x 12.70 in (55.9 cm x 43.2 cm x 32.2 cm)
Exterior Dimensions: 24.60 in x 19.70 in x 14.40 in (62.5 cm x 50 cm x 36.6 cm)
Models and Accessories
©1995-2024 Fluke Corporation
us.flukecal.com